
1
0

/3
1

/2
0

0
6

c
:
\
p
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
d
5
0
6
1
0
6
 (

v
8
)
\
d
e
t
a
i
l
s
7
0
5
4
7
.d

g
n

1
0
5
.8

8
2
4
 ’

 /
 I

N
.

p
h

i
l
l
i
p

s
j
r

= = = =

P
L

O
T

 D
A

T
E

F
IL

E
 N

A
M

E

P
L

O
T

 S
C

A
L

E

U
S

E
R

 N
A

M
E

SECTION COUNTY
TOTAL

SHEETS
SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 70547

F.A.I.

D5 CABLE GUARD 2007-2

57&74

CHAMPAIGN, DEWITT & DOUGLAS

*
**

* **  44 

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CHECKED BY

SCALE: NA DRAWN BY: CADD

DATE: 09/28/06

SHEET 2 OF 2

REMOVE AND REINSTALL GRATING FOR CONCRETE HEADWALL

STATION 225+00

REMOVE AND REINSTALL GRATING

FOR CONCRETE HEADWALL

STATION 225+00

LOCATION #2  PESOTUM

151

ELEVATION AT WINGWALL

TOP OF WING

ELEVATION AT END OF WINGWALL

PLAN AT WINGWALL

45^

PLAN AT END OF WINGWALL

ELEVATION AT HEADWALL

PLAN AT HEADWALL

PLAN VIEW OF SUPPORT

END VIEW OF SUPPORT

CENTER SUPPORT FOUNDATION

1’-2"

 

1"

 

1’-0"

 

3
’
-
0

"

 

 3/16 "

 

3" STEEL PIPE, EXTRA STRENGTH X 24"

LONG TO BE CUT TO FIT IN THE FIELD

9"x9"x 1/4 " PLATE

 

 1/2 "x6" BOLTS (4)

4 1/2 "x4 1/2 "x 1/4 " PLATE

6"x6"x 3/4 " ANGLE

 3/16 " CONTACT

PERIMETER

 3/4 "}x3" BOLT,

WASHERS AND NUT
3 1/4 "

 

3" STEEL PIPE

EXTRA STRENGTH

5"x5"x1" ANGLE

 13/16 "x2"

SLOTTED HOLE

3 1/2 "

 

 3/16 "

 

3" STEEL PIPE

EXTRA STRENGTH

2
 3

/8
 "

 

 1/4 " PLATE
3 3/4 "

 

4
 3

/4
 "

 3
 3

/4
 "

 

 1/2 "}x6" BOLT

3"x3"x 1/4 " PLATE

 

 3/4 "}x9 1/2 " BOLT

2
 3

/8
 "

 

1 
1/

2 
"

1 1/2 "

1"

 

4"

 

8’’

 

2
 1

/2
 "

|  3/4 "}x9 1/2 " BOLT

3"x3"x 1/4 " PLATE

 

2
"
|

 

1 
3/

4 
"

 

1 
1/

2 
"

 

3 3/4 "x3 1/4 "x 1/4 " PLATE

 

1 
3/

4 
"

 

3
 3

/4
 "

 

1 1/2 "

 

 1/4 " PLATE

1 
1/

2 
"

 

6 1/2 "x3 3/4 "x 1/4 " PLATE

 

3" STEEL PIPE

EXTRA STRENGTH

1 1/2 "

 

3" STEEL PIPE

EXTRA STRENGTH

3" STEEL PIPE

EXTRA STRENGTH

 3/4 "}x9 1/2 " BOLT

11"x6 1/2 "x 1/4 " PLATE

 

3
" 

 3/16 "

 

6"

 

 3/4 "}x9 1/2 " BOLT

 

4 1/4 " 

3"x3"x 1/4 " PLATE

 

1
"  

2
"  

2
"  

4
"  

1
3

"

 

 3/16 "

 

6"

 

11"x6"x 1/4 " PLATE

 

 1/2 "}x6" BOLT

 

 3/16 "

 

3 1/4 "

 

7 3/4 "x3 3/4 "x 1/4 " PLATE

 

6 1/2 "x3 3/4 "x 1/4 " PLATE

 

3"x3"x 1/4 " PLATE

 

 3/4 "}x9 1/2 " BOLT

 

CONCRETE FOUNDATION

1’x1’x3’ (CLASS SI CONC.)

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING) SLOTTED

HOLE

8
"

W
IN

G
 

6 3/4 " 

13’x6"x 3/4 " ANGLE

 

2 1/4 "

 

 3/4 "}x3" BOLT,

WASHERS AND NUTS

3 1/2 "x3 3/4 "x 1/4 " PLATES

 

4
"  

8
"

 

3 
1/

4 
"

 

 3/16 "

 

3 3/4 "

 

3 3/4 "

 

2
"  

6"x6"x 3/4 "

ANGLE

 

 3/16 "

CIRCUMFERENCE

(EXISTING 8" THICKNESS)

(EXISTING 8" THICKNESS)

6
"  

A B

A

B


